
Place Bib Name Team Grade Time Points

Women's 6000m
1. 1071 Anelise Egge Milwaukee SR 21:39.7 1
2. 1031 Sophia Rhein Michigan Tech JR 21:49.8 2
3. 1186 Olivia Pauly St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 22:06.0 3
4. 1305 Faith Wehrman Wis.-Stevens Point FR 22:09.7 4
5. 1112 Madi Szymanski Northern Michigan JR 22:14.8 5
6. 1253 Lily Higgins Wis.-La Crosse JR 22:16.4 6
7. 1098 Ashley Choponis Northern Michigan FR 22:31.8 7
8. 1191 Layla Vennink St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 22:37.6 8
9. 1194 Sophie Yetter St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 22:38.2 9
10. 1170 Lindsay Berg St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 22:39.4 10
11. 1100 Lamar Gordon Northern Michigan JR 22:39.5 11
12. 1109 Sophia Potter Northern Michigan SR 22:45.0 12
13. 1257 Ryana Mathis Wis.-La Crosse SO 22:52.2 13
14. 1080 Janiyah Taylor Milwaukee FR 22:54.5 14
15. 1223 Madison Lotten Wis.-Green Bay FR 22:55.7 15
16. 1261 Milana Pisto Wis.-La Crosse FR 22:56.2 16
17. 1182 Elsie Kmecak St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 22:58.4 17
18. 1255 Nora Jillson Wis.-La Crosse FR 22:58.9 18
19. 1111 Emma Sweeney Northern Michigan SR 23:00.4 19
20. 1021 Claire Endres Michigan Tech SR 23:00.8 20
21. 1113 Dani VanLente Northern Michigan JR 23:03.3 21
22. 1176 Emily Gorton St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 23:03.6 22
23. 1102 Beverly Harper Northern Michigan SR 23:05.4 23
24. 1230 Cianna Wipperfurth Wis.-Green Bay FR 23:06.5 24
25. 1019 Hannah DuPuis Michigan Tech FR 23:09.7 25
26. 1175 Olivia Goebel St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 23:10.1 26
27. 1184 Ellie Moore St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 23:11.7
28. 1028 Brooke Marquardt Michigan Tech FR 23:11.9 27
29. 1025 Ingrid Halverson Michigan Tech SR 23:13.0 28
30. 1035 Alisa Teige Michigan Tech JR 23:14.5 29
31. 1263 Lauren Wegand Wis.-La Crosse FR 23:14.9 30
32. 1251 Meredith Gilles Wis.-La Crosse FR 23:15.0 31
33. 1073 Rachel Helm Milwaukee SR 23:15.2 32
34. 1072 Anna Gallagher Milwaukee SR 23:17.1 33
35. 1286 Brooklyn Hoff Wis.-Stevens Point SO 23:23.3 34
36. 1078 Ally Schmitz Milwaukee SR 23:23.5 35
37. 1259 Sami Miller Wis.-La Crosse FR 23:27.3 36
38. 1245 Taylor Bussiere Wis.-La Crosse SO 23:30.4
39. 1107 Maija Maki-Warne Northern Michigan FR 23:31.4
40. 1216 Grace Beyer Wis.-Green Bay SR 23:33.1 37
41. 1222 Ava Lorenz Wis.-Green Bay SO 23:33.1 38
42. 1099 Ella DeBruyn Northern Michigan SO 23:33.2
43. 1187 Lauren Risdal St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 23:34.1
44. 1262 Bryn Sato Wis.-La Crosse SR 23:35.2
45. 1229 Lyla Vlcek Wis.-Green Bay FR 23:37.2 39
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46. 1169 Emily Baker St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 23:37.3
47. 1077 Izabel Romero Milwaukee FR 23:37.7 40
48. 1018 Bridget Burns Michigan Tech JR 23:38.6 41
49. 1293 Makaela Malin Wis.-Stevens Point SO 23:40.0 42
50. 1193 Chiara White St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 23:40.8
51. 1265 Ella Woodworth Wis.-La Crosse JR 23:41.2
52. 1225 Lia Peterson Wis.-Green Bay SO 23:41.7 43
53. 1252 Olivia Heilman Wis.-La Crosse SO 23:42.1
54. 1171 Ann Boland St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 23:43.6
55. 1103 Lola Korpi Northern Michigan SO 23:43.9
56. 1093 Madalyn Agren Northern Michigan SO 23:49.5
57. 1289 Lindsey Jossie Wis.-Stevens Point SR 23:52.4 44
58. 1256 Hanna Martensen Wis.-La Crosse SO 23:52.4
59. 1036 Alena Tiernan Michigan Tech FR 23:53.8
60. 1179 Amber Haukoos St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 23:56.2
61. 1181 Lauren Heneman St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 23:56.3
62. 1226 Kate Schaeffer Wis.-Green Bay JR 23:58.3 45
63. 1188 Emmy Schulz St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 23:58.4
64. 1302 Abbigail Schell Wis.-Stevens Point JR 24:00.6 46
65. 1260 Ella Pahl Wis.-La Crosse SR 24:01.0
66. 1218 Lyndsay Gryboski Wis.-Green Bay SR 24:02.2
67. 1249 Joelle Duty Wis.-La Crosse FR 24:02.5
68. 1266 Eileen Zopel Wis.-La Crosse JR 24:04.2
69. 1115 Celia Wallace Northern Michigan SO 24:06.2
70. 1219 Gabrielle Haller Wis.-Green Bay FR 24:07.0
71. 1033 Ingrid Seagren Michigan Tech SR 24:07.3
72. 1142 Anna Fitzgerald St. Norbert JR 24:08.6 47
73. 1114 Anya VanSweden Northern Michigan SO 24:09.3
74. 1284 Erin Fredrickson Wis.-Stevens Point JR 24:12.0 48
75. 1079 Isabella Switalski Milwaukee SO 24:12.7 49
76. 1301 Lauren Sadowski Wis.-Stevens Point FR 24:13.5 50
77. 1254 Claire Jaeger Wis.-La Crosse FR 24:14.6
78. 1250 Erin Geisler Wis.-La Crosse FR 24:14.7
79. 1185 Bryce Pacourek St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 24:16.1
80. 1282 Shilo Blake Wis.-Stevens Point FR 24:18.4
81. 1192 Melana Webber St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 24:18.7
82. 1291 Lily Larson Wis.-Stevens Point FR 24:18.7
83. 1290 Zoey Kemmitz Wis.-Stevens Point FR 24:21.0
84. 1075 Rylan Oberg Milwaukee SO 24:21.2
85. 1105 Lana Mac Northern Michigan JR 24:21.5
86. 1026 Greta Hansen Michigan Tech JR 24:22.1
87. 1032 Grace Riddle Michigan Tech SO 24:23.2
88. 1211 Kristen Doster Unattached 24:23.3
89. 1264 Ashley Wilson Wis.-La Crosse FR 24:24.2
90. 1076 Lauren Ripley Milwaukee FR 24:24.3
91. 1220 Emily Herrera Wis.-Green Bay SO 24:26.6
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92. 1248 Sydney Dee Wis.-La Crosse FR 24:28.6
93. 1003 Sophia Halama Illinois Tech SR 24:31.3 51
94. 1120 Sienna Timm Ripon FR 24:31.4
95. 1292 Ashlee Lord Wis.-Stevens Point JR 24:31.5
96. 1189 Natalie Tekampe St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 24:37.6
97. 1258 McKenna Michel Wis.-La Crosse FR 24:39.0
98. 1143 Camdyn Guevara-Derber St. Norbert SO 24:39.4 52
99. 1224 Hailie Peters Wis.-Green Bay JR 24:40.6
100. 1149 Kera Riley St. Norbert SO 24:40.7 53
101. 1174 Alix Gifford St. Thomas (Minn.) SR 24:41.4
102. 1295 Meg McAfee Wis.-Stevens Point FR 24:42.4
103. 1294 Kassia Marquardt Wis.-Stevens Point SR 24:45.4
104. 1247 Paige Damman Wis.-La Crosse SO 24:46.8
105. 1023 Adeline Gobble Michigan Tech FR 24:46.9
106. 1180 Maddie Heidvogel St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 24:47.0
107. 1300 Hadley Reines Wis.-Stevens Point SR 24:48.4
108. 1303 Brooklyn Schoenik Wis.-Stevens Point FR 24:48.4
109. 1145 Mollie Madsen St. Norbert FR 24:48.6 54
110. 1172 Hannah Dumansky St. Thomas (Minn.) SR 24:48.7
111. 1297 Judith Meister Wis.-Stevens Point JR 24:49.7
112. 1027 Alex Li Michigan Tech SO 24:53.1
113. 1246 Kayla Casperson Wis.-La Crosse FR 24:53.3
114. 1094 Paige Anderson Northern Michigan SR 24:55.4
115. 1022 Grace Folkema Michigan Tech SO 24:55.5
116. 1034 Samantha Shaver Michigan Tech SO 24:55.6
117. 1139 Hailey Delzer St. Norbert FR 24:56.9 55
118. 1244 Kaleigh Burns Wis.-La Crosse SO 24:59.1
119. 1178 Reese Gustafson St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 25:02.3
120. 1304 Abbey Tank Wis.-Stevens Point FR 25:05.5
121. 1074 Grace Kline Milwaukee JR 25:06.2
122. 1217 Addison Cornwell Wis.-Green Bay SO 25:06.7
123. 1119 Leah Page Ripon FR 25:10.4
124. 1168 Quincy Anderson St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 25:11.4
125. 1288 Natalie Johnson Wis.-Stevens Point SR 25:18.0
126. 1008 Brianna Sorrillo Illinois Tech FR 25:18.9 56
127. 1298 Isabelle Molitor Wis.-Stevens Point SO 25:22.6
128. 1095 Monet Argeropoulos Northern Michigan FR 25:27.8
129. 1148 Bijou Phillips St. Norbert SR 25:30.7 57
130. 1227 Kate Schmoll Wis.-Green Bay FR 25:40.9
131. 1333 Lizzie Sonnefelt Unattached 25:47.0
132. 1029 Julia Moxey Michigan Tech SO 25:47.4
133. 1030 Bella Reimers Michigan Tech FR 25:52.0
134. 1110 Elliott Smith Northern Michigan SR 25:54.4
135. 1153 Kayla Wesaw St. Norbert FR 25:55.3 58
136. 1228 Julia Thompson Wis.-Green Bay JR 25:57.6
137. 1283 Kelsey Forsythe Wis.-Stevens Point FR 26:09.1
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138. 1101 Abby Harma Northern Michigan FR 26:21.7
139. 1177 Elizabeth Gregory St. Thomas (Minn.) SR 26:27.9
140. 1154 Madelyn Wilmas St. Norbert FR 26:30.0
141. 1299 Sarah Norton Wis.-Stevens Point FR 26:32.9
142. 1096 Isabella Beck Northern Michigan JR 26:34.6
143. 1231 Claire Wood Wis.-Green Bay SR 26:45.9
144. 1137 Luisa Arcuri St. Norbert FR 26:48.6
145. 1296 Carly McCreary Wis.-Stevens Point SO 26:53.6
146. 1287 Margaret Hopkins Wis.-Stevens Point JR 26:55.3
147. 1097 Attica Brandt Northern Michigan JR 27:04.1
148. 1118 Tatum Packard Ripon FR 27:14.9
149. 1285 Abigail Gaull Wis.-Stevens Point JR 27:16.9
150. 1152 Kendra Troxel St. Norbert JR 27:25.1
151. 1024 Linnea Gray Michigan Tech FR 27:39.4
152. 1106 Taryn Maki Northern Michigan SO 27:54.1
153. 1117 Lily McHugh Ripon FR 27:56.1
154. 1007 Isabelle Pullen Illinois Tech SO 28:19.7 59
155. 1146 Veronica Mateer St. Norbert FR 28:22.0
156. 1151 Breleigh Skaya St. Norbert FR 28:26.5
157. 1138 Madison DeCleene St. Norbert JR 28:35.9
158. 1144 Sarah Kraklow St. Norbert FR 29:07.0
159. 1147 Cayla Oldenburger St. Norbert FR 29:37.0
160. 1141 Catherine Fairbanks St. Norbert JR 29:58.6
161. 1005 Clara Pargett Illinois Tech SO 30:02.0 60
162. 1108 Hannah Mason Northern Michigan SO 30:05.4
163. 1140 Abby Eden St. Norbert FR 30:25.5
164. 1004 Paige McEnerny Illinois Tech SO 32:42.9 61
165. 1006 Ellie Post Illinois Tech SO 32:48.3 62
166. 1002 Genesis De La Garza Moron Illinois Tech FR 34:25.5 63
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Women's 6000m

1. St. Thomas (Minn.) - 47
3 Olivia Pauly 22:06.0
8 Layla Vennink 22:37.6
9 Sophie Yetter 22:38.2
10 Lindsay Berg 22:39.4
17 Elsie Kmecak 22:58.4
(22) Emily Gorton 23:03.6
(26) Olivia Goebel 23:10.1

2. Northern Michigan - 54
5 Madi Szymanski 22:14.8
7 Ashley Choponis 22:31.8
11 Lamar Gordon 22:39.5
12 Sophia Potter 22:45.0
19 Emma Sweeney 23:00.4
(21) Dani VanLente 23:03.3
(23) Beverly Harper 23:05.4

3. Wis.-La Crosse - 83
6 Lily Higgins 22:16.4
13 Ryana Mathis 22:52.2
16 Milana Pisto 22:56.2
18 Nora Jillson 22:58.9
30 Lauren Wegand 23:14.9
(31) Meredith Gilles 23:15.0
(36) Sami Miller 23:27.3

4. Michigan Tech - 102
2 Sophia Rhein 21:49.8
20 Claire Endres 23:00.8
25 Hannah DuPuis 23:09.7
27 Brooke Marquardt 23:11.9
28 Ingrid Halverson 23:13.0
(29) Alisa Teige 23:14.5
(41) Bridget Burns 23:38.6

5. Milwaukee - 115
1 Anelise Egge 21:39.7
14 Janiyah Taylor 22:54.5
32 Rachel Helm 23:15.2
33 Anna Gallagher 23:17.1
35 Ally Schmitz 23:23.5
(40) Izabel Romero 23:37.7
(49) Isabella Switalski 24:12.7
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6. Wis.-Green Bay - 153
15 Madison Lotten 22:55.7
24 Cianna Wipperfurth 23:06.5
37 Grace Beyer 23:33.1
38 Ava Lorenz 23:33.1
39 Lyla Vlcek 23:37.2
(43) Lia Peterson 23:41.7
(45) Kate Schaeffer 23:58.3

7. Wis.-Stevens Point - 170
4 Faith Wehrman 22:09.7
34 Brooklyn Hoff 23:23.3
42 Makaela Malin 23:40.0
44 Lindsey Jossie 23:52.4
46 Abbigail Schell 24:00.6
(48) Erin Fredrickson 24:12.0
(50) Lauren Sadowski 24:13.5

8. St. Norbert - 261
47 Anna Fitzgerald 24:08.6
52 Camdyn Guevara-Derber 24:39.4
53 Kera Riley 24:40.7
54 Mollie Madsen 24:48.6
55 Hailey Delzer 24:56.9
(57) Bijou Phillips 25:30.7
(58) Kayla Wesaw 25:55.3

9. Illinois Tech - 287
51 Sophia Halama 24:31.3
56 Brianna Sorrillo 25:18.9
59 Isabelle Pullen 28:19.7
60 Clara Pargett 30:02.0
61 Paige McEnerny 32:42.9
(62) Ellie Post 32:48.3
(63) Genesis De La Garza Moron 34:25.5
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